Descriptors

Category
Block Contactor Type

Specifications

Product Type

General Use Rating UL/CSA
Object Classification Code
Terminal Type

Rated Control Circuit Voltage

Dimensions

Product Net Weight
Product Net Depth / Length
Product Net Width

Product Net Height

Ordering

Customs Tariff Number
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Alternate Catalog No. AF140N4R-30-22-14
Catalog No. 1SBX307341R1422

Description: N.REV, 3P, SZ4, 250-500VAC/DC, 2/2

UPC No 7320500559475
Home > Contactors & Starters > UL Listed IEC Contactors > AF Contactors

AF140N4R-30-22-14

AF Contactors
Reversing

AF

Other

Q

Screw Terminals
Reversing

9.369635 LB
3200.4 mm
4572 mm
4511.0 mm

85364900
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