



Alternate Catalog No. AF140N4R-30-22-14
Catalog No. 1SBX307341R1422

Description: N.REV, 3P, SZ4, 250-500VAC/DC, 2/2

UPC No 7320500559475

Home > Contactors & Starters > UL Listed IEC Contactors > AF Contactors

AF140N4R-30-22-14

Descriptors

Category	AF Contactors
Block Contactor Type	Reversing

Specifications

Product Type	AF
General Use Rating UL/CSA	Other
Object Classification Code	Q
Terminal Type	Screw Terminals
Rated Control Circuit Voltage	Reversing

Dimensions

Product Net Weight	9.369635 LB
Product Net Depth / Length	3200.4 mm
Product Net Width	4572 mm
Product Net Height	4511.0 mm

Ordering

Customs Tariff Number	85364900
-----------------------	----------